
        RFP 378895 Monthly Rent Billing, Remittance Processing of Rental Payments and Related Services 

Vendor  Contact  E‐mail  Status 
PublicPartnerships LLC Robert Murphy rmurphy@pcgus.com

PublicPartnerships LLC Jeffrey St. Peters jst.peters@pcgus.com
PublicPartnerships LLC Carol Salvo  csalvo@pcgus.com

Lillian's Professional Services, LLC Lillian Turner Brown lilprofsvc@gmail.com MWBE

J.P. Morgan April Dunn  april.dunn@jpmorgan.com

FISGlobal Chris Albu christopher.albu@fisglobal.com

Wells Fargo Northeast Government Banking Katie White katie.white@wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Northeast Government Banking Keziah Mcguinness keziah.mcguinness@wellsfargo.com

Fiserv Christopher Bernie christopher.beirne@fiserv.com

B&T Accounting Services LLC Brenda Brathwaite brenda@bandtaccounting.com MWBE

Citi – Banking, Capital Markets, and Advisory  Lora Perlow lora.perlow@citi.com

The Master's Touch LLC Julian Redman rfpdist@themasterstouch.com

The Master's Touch LLC Jim Cote masters@themasterstouch.com

First American Payment System Andrew Morris  Andrew.Morris@first‐american.net

Deluxe Marguerite Burbary marguerite.burbary1@deluxe.com


